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MMO016

CLASSIC JOINTED TEDDY BEAR

Fabric:

Weight:
Sizes:

Carton:

Notes:

L))

Description:

100% Polyester
Plush Fur

S-M

48

* Classic Bear with jointed arms and legs
» Complies with EN71 regulations

« Suitable for all ages
« Contrast pads on paw and feet

Care Instructions:

Hand wash
Country of Origin: Commodity Code:
CHINA 95030041

Garment Measurements:

height - cms

To Fit:

Height - cms

20.5

20.5

30.5

30.5
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Pantone Guide:

7509C
LIGHT BROWN






